
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 27-04-2024

WE  MILANO (0601079C)
MILANO - 11-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Torneo WE  MILANO 0601079C

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 11-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + bonus 30"
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 NC Andreis Giovanni         ITA LOM MI 1371 0 0 1940 M 121254

11 NC Azzolin Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1419 0 0 1993 M 125023

1 NC Bosco Davide             ITA PIE VB 1428 0 0 1988 M

5 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1459 0 0 1928 M 107763

3 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1469 0 0 1930 M 101733

14 NC Cefala' Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1404 0 0 1993 M 127691

7 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1478 0 0 1947 M 119528

13 NC Coladangelo Andrea       ITA LOM MI 1452 0 0 1992 M 126684

8 NC Combi Antonio            ITA LOM MI 1350 0 0 1945 M 120607

18 NC Daleno Marco             ITA LOM MI 1404 0 0 1967 M 128317

4 1S Daleno Michele           ITA LOM MI 1408 0 0 1937 M 101755

17 NC Giacone Pietro           ITA LOM MI 1413 0 0 1992 M 128010

16 2N Giannini Mario           ITA LOM MI 0 0 1979 M 128006

6 NC Landi Paolo              ITA TOS LI 1464 0 0 1953 M 117964

12 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1956 M 125060

2 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA LOM MI 1369 0 0 1937 M 100169

10 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA LOM MI 1263 0 0 1938 M 121261

15 NC Zuliani Francesco        ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1991 M 127692

FSI - WE  MILANO (0601079C) - MILANO - 11-02-2006 - 19-02-2006 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 27-04-2024

WE  MILANO (0601079C)
MILANO - 11-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 NC Andreis Giovanni         ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1940 M 121254

11 NC Azzolin Lorenzo          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1993 M 125023

1 NC Bosco Davide             ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1988 M

5 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1928 M 107763

3 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1930 M 101733

14 NC Cefala' Lorenzo          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1993 M 127691

7 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1947 M 119528

13 NC Coladangelo Andrea       ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1992 M 126684

8 NC Combi Antonio            ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1945 M 120607

18 NC Daleno Marco             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1967 M 128317

4 1S Daleno Michele           ITA 1408 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1937 M 101755

17 NC Giacone Pietro           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1992 M 128010

6 NC Landi Paolo              ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 117964

12 3N Magistroni Imerio        ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 125060

2 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA 1369 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1937 M 100169

10 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA 1263 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1938 M 121261

15 NC Zuliani Francesco        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 M 127692
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